

Created in 1977 by the South Carolina Golf Association, the SC Golf Hall of Fame recognizes those individuals that have made a great impact on the game of golf in South Carolina either through their playing abilities, their dedication to the game or a combination of both. SC Golf Hall of Fame candidates are nominated by the general public and voted on annually by the SC Golf Hall of Fame Board, which consists of current Hall of Fame members. New SC Golf Hall of Fame inductees are honored each year at the South Carolina Golf Association's Golf Day in January. Hall of Fame members are recognized throughout the year with a display of their portrait in the Hall of Fame Board Room located in the South Carolina Golf Association offices.

NOMINEE INFORMATION:

AME:
OB:
OME CLUB:
DDRESS:
HONE:
MAIL:
PROPOSER INFORMATION:
AME:
DDRESS:
HONE:

EMAIL:

REQUIRED PAPERWORK ALONGSIDE THIS FORM:

NOMINEE'S RESUME OR BIOGRAPHICAL SKETCH AT LEAST THREE LETTERS OF RECOMMENDATION

This form and all required paperwork can be mailed to the following address:

South Carolina Golf Association Attn: South Carolina Golf Hall of Fame PO Box 86 Irmo, SC 29063